
　                  AIT CORPORATION CHINA SERVICE SCHEDULE  SOUTH CHINA TO JAPAN MAR OF 2024

                                                  

● 自社混載サービス 2024/3/4

蛇口截

SI&VGM
时间 蛇口截重 时间 蛇口开船 中山截重 黄埔截重 香港截重 香港开船 船名 船次 船司（航线） 蛇口直航 散貨 神户 大阪 名古屋 东京 横滨 门司 博多 四日市

SHK

SI&VGM
CUT SHK CY CUT

ETD

SHK
ZHO CY HPU CY CUT HK ETD HKG VESSEL VOYAGE CARRIER

DIRECT

SHEKOU
LCL KOB OSA NAG TOK YOK MOJ HKT YKK

- - - - - 2/23 2/23 2/28 3/1 EVER CHEER N090 EVER(JTH) 3/7 3/6 - - - 3/9 3/9 -

2/26 12:00 2/27 12:00 - 2/26 2/23 2/28 3/1 EVER CHEER N090 WH(JTH) 3/7 3/6 - - - 3/9 3/9 -

2/28 11:00 2/29 15:00 3/3 2/26 2/26 - - MANET 026N OOCL(KTX1) ○ 3/10 3/11 3/9 3/8 3/8 - - -

2/23 12:00 2/27 12:00 - 2/27 2/26 2/29 3/2 WAN HAI 327 N035 WH(NS3) 3/10 3/9 3/8 3/5 3/6 - - -

2/28 13:00 3/1 9:00 3/2 - - - - EVER CERTAIN N041 EVER(JTP) ○ 3/7 3/7 - 3/9 3/9 - - -

2/28 12:00 3/2 9:00 3/3 2/27 2/27 3/1 3/2 EVER CLEAR 1625-069N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 3/10 3/7 3/8 - - 3/9

2/29 17:00 3/2 15:00 3/4 2/27 2/27 3/1 3/2 OOCL AUSTRALIA 248N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 3/7 3/6 3/10 3/8 3/9 - - -

2/28 17:00 3/1 12:00 3/1 - - - - SITC FENGHE 2405N SITC(CJV6) ○ - - 3/10 3/8 3/8 - - -

2/28 12:00 3/1 12:00 3/3 2/28 2/28 3/1 3/2 TS NAGOYA 24002N TS(JHT) ○ 3/7 3/6 3/8 3/9 3/9 - - -

2/28 12:00 3/1 12:00 3/2 2/28 2/28 3/1 3/3 TS KOBE 24008N TS(JTK2) ○ ● - - 3/8 3/6 3/7 - - -

2/28 12:00 3/1 9:00 3/2 - - - - EVER CERTAIN N041 WH(JH2) ○ ● 3/7 3/6 - 3/9 3/9 - - -

2/29 17:00 3/2 12:00 3/3 - - - - SITC LIANYUNGANG 2407N SITC(CJV2) ○ 3/8 3/9 3/10 - - - - 3/10

2/27 12:00 2/28 12:00 - 2/29 2/28 3/2 3/3 WAN HAI 105 W378 WH(JSH) - 3/7 - - - - - -

3/1 12:00 3/5 9:00 3/6 2/29 2/29 3/3 3/5 EVER CANDID 1960-052N EVER(NSA) ○ 3/9 3/9 - - - 3/11 3/12 -

3/1 12:00 3/4 12:00 3/5 3/1 2/29 3/3 3/5 WAN HAI 323 N036 WH(JTS) ○ - - 3/15 3/11 3/12 - - 3/16

3/1 15:00 3/4 5:00 3/6 3/1 3/1 - - YM CAPACITY 039N YML(JTS) ○ 3/12 3/12 3/13 3/14 3/16 - - -

2/29 17:00 3/5 9:00 3/6 - - - - YM CAPACITY 039N EVER(JTS) ○ - - 3/14 - - - - -

3/4 17:00 3/5 12:00 3/6 3/1 3/1 - - INTERASIA CATALYST N037 IAL(NS1) ○ 3/12 3/11 3/14 3/16 3/15 - - -

3/1 17:00 3/5 17:00 3/7 3/1 3/1 3/5 3/6 WAN HAI 295 N023 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 3/11 3/11 - - -

3/1 17:00 3/5 12:00 3/6 3/1 3/1 - - INTERASIA CATALYST N037 ONE(JS3) ○ 3/12 3/11 3/14 3/16 3/15 - - -

3/1 12:00 3/4 12:00 3/6 3/1 3/1 3/5 3/6 OOCL CHARLESTON 232N OOCL(KTX3) 3/14 - 3/12 3/11 - - - 3/13

3/4 17:00 3/5 12:00 3/7 3/1 3/1 - - INTERASIA CATALYST N037 OOCL(KTX6) ○ 3/12 3/11 3/14 3/16 3/15 - - -

3/1 17:00 3/5 12:00 3/6 3/1 3/1 - - INTERASIA CATALYST N037 WH(NS1) ○ 3/12 3/11 3/14 3/16 3/15 - - -

3/4 12:00 3/6 9:00 3/7 3/1 3/1 3/5 3/6 WAN HAI 295 N023 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 3/11 3/11 - - -

- - - - - 3/1 3/1 3/6 3/8 WAN HAI 285 N057 EVER(JTH) 3/14 3/13 - - - 3/16 3/16 -

3/4 12:00 3/5 12:00 3/7 - - - - INTERASIA ELEVATE N033 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 3/13 3/14 - - -

3/4 17:00 3/6 12:00 3/7 - - - - SITC SHANGDE 2405N SITC(VTX3) ○ - - 3/11 3/12 3/13 - - -

3/1 17:00 3/6 12:00 3/7 3/4 3/4 3/6 3/7 TS CHIBA 24003N TS(JTK) ○ ● - - 3/13 3/11 3/12 - - -
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蛇口截

SI&VGM
时间 蛇口截重 时间 蛇口开船 中山截重 黄埔截重 香港截重 香港开船 船名 船次 船司（航线） 蛇口直航 散貨 神户 大阪 名古屋 东京 横滨 门司 博多 四日市

SHK

SI&VGM
CUT SHK CY CUT

ETD

SHK
ZHO CY HPU CY CUT HK ETD HKG VESSEL VOYAGE CARRIER

DIRECT

SHEKOU
LCL KOB OSA NAG TOK YOK MOJ HKT YKK

3/1 17:00 3/6 12:00 3/7 3/4 3/4 3/6 3/7 TBA TBA TS(JTK3) ○ ● 3/13 3/11 - - - 3/14 - -

3/4 12:00 3/5 12:00 3/7 - - - - INTERASIA ELEVATE N033 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 3/13 3/14 - - -

3/4 12:00 3/5 12:00 - 3/4 3/1 3/6 3/8 WAN HAI 285 N057 WH(JTH) 3/14 3/13 - - - 3/16 3/16 -

3/6 12:00 3/7 12:00 3/9 - - - - WAN HAI 329 N026 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 3/14 3/15 - - -

3/6 12:00 3/8 12:00 3/9 3/5 3/4 3/7 3/9 TS COLOMBO 24002N IAL(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/14 3/15 -

3/6 11:00 3/7 15:00 3/10 3/4 3/4 - - OREA 050N OOCL(KTX1) ○ 3/16 3/17 3/15 3/14 3/14 - - -

3/6 17:00 3/8 12:00 3/9 3/6 3/6 3/7 3/9 TS COLOMBO 24002N TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/14 3/15 -

3/6 12:00 3/7 12:00 3/9 - - - - WAN HAI 329 N026 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 3/14 3/15 - - -

3/1 12:00 3/5 12:00 - 3/5 3/4 3/7 3/9 WAN HAI 328 N035 WH(NS3) 3/17 3/16 3/15 3/12 3/13 - - -

3/7 12:00 3/8 12:00 3/9 3/5 3/4 3/7 3/9 TS COLOMBO 24002N WH(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/14 3/15 -

3/6 17:00 3/8 12:00 3/9 3/5 3/4 3/7 3/9 TS COLOMBO 24002N YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/14 3/15 -

3/5 17:00 3/8 9:00 3/9 - - - - TOKYO TOWER N042 EVER(JTP) ○ 3/14 3/13 - 3/16 3/16 - - -

3/6 12:00 3/8 9:00 3/12 3/5 3/5 3/9 3/11 EVER CONCISE 1626-039N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 3/18 3/15 3/16 - - 3/18

3/6 17:00 3/7 15:00 3/8 3/5 3/5 3/8 3/9 OOCL LE HAVRE 179N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 3/13 3/12 3/16 3/14 3/15 - - -

3/6 17:00 3/8 12:00 3/8 - - - - SITC KWANGYANG 2407N SITC(CJV6) ○ - - 3/17 3/15 3/15 - - -

3/6 12:00 3/8 12:00 3/10 3/6 3/6 3/8 3/9 TS QINGDAO 24002N TS(JHT) ○ 3/14 3/13 3/15 3/16 3/16 - - -

3/6 12:00 3/8 12:00 3/9 3/6 3/6 3/8 3/10 TS LIANYUNGANG 24005N TS(JTK2) ○ ● - - 3/15 3/13 3/14 - - -

3/6 12:00 3/8 9:00 3/9 - - - - TOKYO TOWER N042 WH(JH2) ○ ● 3/14 3/13 - 3/16 3/16 - - -

3/7 17:00 3/9 12:00 3/10 - - - - SITC HONGKONG 2407N SITC(CJV2) ○ 3/15 3/16 3/17 - - - - 3/17

3/5 12:00 3/6 12:00 - 3/7 3/6 3/9 3/10 WAN HAI 101 W274 WH(JSH) - 3/14 - - - - - -

3/8 12:00 3/14 9:00 3/15 3/7 3/7 3/10 3/11 EVER CONCERT 1961-038N EVER(NSA) ○ 3/17 3/16 - - - 3/18 3/19 -

3/8 12:00 3/11 12:00 3/12 3/8 2/29 3/10 3/12 WAN HAI 329 N028 WH(JTS) ○ - - 3/22 3/18 3/19 - - 3/23

3/8 10:00 3/11 5:00 3/15 3/8 3/8 - - YM CONTINENT 055N YML(JTS) ○ 3/19 3/19 3/20 3/21 3/23 - - -

3/11 17:00 3/12 12:00 3/13 3/8 3/8 - - WAN HAI 506 N229 IAL(NS1) ○ 3/19 3/18 3/21 3/23 3/22 - - -

3/8 17:00 3/12 17:00 3/14 3/8 3/8 3/12 3/13 INTERASIA PURSUIT N061 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 3/18 3/18 - - -

3/8 17:00 3/12 12:00 3/13 3/8 3/8 - - WAN HAI 506 N229 ONE(JS3) ○ 3/19 3/18 3/21 3/23 3/22 - - -

3/8 12:00 3/11 12:00 3/13 3/8 3/8 3/12 3/13 OOCL JAKARTA 167N OOCL(KTX3) 3/21 - 3/19 3/18 - - - 3/20

3/11 17:00 3/12 12:00 3/14 3/8 3/8 - - WAN HAI 506 N229 OOCL(KTX6) ○ 3/19 3/18 3/21 3/23 3/22 - - -

3/8 17:00 3/12 12:00 3/13 3/8 3/8 - - WAN HAI 506 N229 WH(NS1) ○ 3/19 3/18 3/21 3/23 3/22 - - -

3/11 12:00 3/13 9:00 3/14 3/8 3/8 3/12 3/13 INTERASIA PURSUIT N061 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 3/18 3/18 - - -

3/8 17:00 3/13 12:00 3/14 3/8 3/8 3/12 3/13 TS GUANGZHOU 24006N YML(JKX) ○ 3/20 3/18 - - - - - -

- - - - - 3/8 3/8 3/13 3/14 EVER CHEER N091 EVER(JTH) 3/21 3/20 - - - 3/23 3/23 -

3/11 17:00 3/13 12:00 3/14 - - - - SITC MINGDE 2405N SITC(VTX3) ○ - - 3/18 3/19 3/20 - - -

3/8 17:00 3/13 12:00 3/14 3/11 3/11 3/13 3/14 TS PENANG 24010N TS(JTK) ○ ● - - 3/20 3/18 3/19 - - -

3/8 17:00 3/13 12:00 3/14 3/11 3/11 3/12 3/13 TS GUANGZHOU 24006N TS(JTK3) ○ ● 3/20 3/18 - - - 3/21 - -

3/11 12:00 3/12 12:00 - 3/11 3/8 3/13 3/15 EVER CHEER N091 WH(JTH) 3/21 3/20 - - - 3/23 3/23 -

3/11 17:00 3/14 9:00 3/15 - - - - YM CONTINENT 055N EVER(JTS) ○ - - 3/20 - - - - -

3/13 12:00 3/14 12:00 3/16 - - - - WAN HAI 359 N014 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 3/21 3/22 - - -

3/13 12:00 3/15 12:00 3/16 3/12 3/11 3/14 3/16 YM CONSTANCY 033N IAL(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/21 3/22 -
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蛇口截
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SHK

SI&VGM
CUT SHK CY CUT

ETD

SHK
ZHO CY HPU CY CUT HK ETD HKG VESSEL VOYAGE CARRIER

DIRECT

SHEKOU
LCL KOB OSA NAG TOK YOK MOJ HKT YKK

3/13 11:00 3/14 15:00 3/17 3/11 3/11 - - AKITETA 029N OOCL(KTX1) ○ 3/23 3/24 3/22 3/21 3/21 - - -

3/13 17:00 3/15 12:00 3/16 3/13 3/13 3/14 3/16 YM CONSTANCY 033N TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/21 3/22 -

3/13 12:00 3/14 12:00 3/16 - - - - WAN HAI 359 N014 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 3/21 3/22 - - -

3/8 12:00 3/12 12:00 - 3/12 3/11 3/14 3/16 WAN HAI 365 N012 WH(NS3) 3/24 3/23 3/22 3/19 3/20 - - -

3/14 12:00 3/15 12:00 3/16 3/12 3/11 3/14 3/16 YM CONSTANCY 033N WH(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/21 3/22 -

3/13 17:00 3/15 12:00 3/16 3/12 3/11 3/14 3/16 YM CONSTANCY 033N YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/21 3/22 -

3/13 17:00 3/17 9:00 3/17 - - - - WAN HAI 173 N104 EVER(JTP) ○ 3/22 3/22 - 3/25 3/24 - - -

3/13 12:00 3/15 9:00 3/17 3/12 3/12 3/15 3/16 EVER CONNECT 1627-034N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 3/24 3/21 3/22 - - 3/23

3/13 17:00 3/14 15:00 3/15 3/12 3/12 3/15 3/16 OOCL NAGOYA 197N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 3/20 3/19 3/23 3/21 3/22 - - -

3/13 17:00 3/15 12:00 3/15 - - - - SITC RENHE 2407N SITC(CJV6) ○ - - 3/24 3/22 3/22 - - -

3/13 12:00 3/15 12:00 3/17 3/13 3/13 3/15 3/16 TS SHENZHEN 24004N TS(JHT) ○ 3/21 3/20 3/22 3/23 3/23 - - -

3/13 12:00 3/15 12:00 3/16 3/13 3/13 3/15 3/17 TS INCHEON 24003N TS(JTK2) ○ ● - - 3/22 3/20 3/21 - - -

3/13 12:00 3/15 9:00 3/16 - - - - WAN HAI 173 N104 WH(JH2) ○ ● 3/21 3/20 - 3/23 3/23 - - -

3/14 17:00 3/16 12:00 3/17 - - - - HF FORTUNE 2407N SITC(CJV2) ○ 3/22 3/23 3/24 - - - - 3/24

3/12 12:00 3/13 12:00 - 3/14 3/13 3/16 3/17 WAN HAI 105 W379 WH(JSH) - 3/21 - - - - - -

3/15 12:00 3/21 9:00 3/22 3/14 3/14 3/17 3/19 EVER CHANT 1962-080N EVER(NSA) ○ 3/23 3/23 - - - 3/25 3/25 -

3/15 12:00 3/18 12:00 3/19 3/15 3/7 3/17 3/19 WAN HAI 356 N014 WH(JTS) ○ - - 3/29 3/25 3/26 - - 3/30

3/15 10:00 3/18 5:00 3/22 3/15 3/15 - - YM CENTENNIAL 042N YML(JTS) ○ 3/26 3/26 3/27 3/28 3/30 - - -

3/18 17:00 3/19 12:00 3/20 3/15 3/15 - - OOCL DALIAN 695N IAL(NS1) ○ 3/26 3/25 3/28 3/30 3/29 - - -

3/15 17:00 3/19 17:00 3/21 3/15 3/15 3/19 3/20 WAN HAI 277 N029 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 3/25 3/25 - - -

3/15 17:00 3/19 12:00 3/20 3/15 3/15 - - OOCL DALIAN 695N ONE(JS3) ○ 3/26 3/25 3/28 3/30 3/29 - - -

3/15 12:00 3/18 12:00 3/20 3/15 3/15 3/19 3/20 OOCL ZHOUSHAN 266N OOCL(KTX3) 3/28 - 3/26 3/25 - - - 3/27

3/18 17:00 3/19 12:00 3/21 3/15 3/15 - - OOCL DALIAN 695N OOCL(KTX6) ○ 3/26 3/25 3/28 3/30 3/29 - - -

3/15 17:00 3/19 12:00 3/20 3/15 3/15 - - OOCL DALIAN 695N WH(NS1) ○ 3/26 3/25 3/28 3/30 3/29 - - -

3/18 12:00 3/20 9:00 3/21 3/15 3/15 3/19 3/20 WAN HAI 277 N029 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 3/25 3/25 - - -

3/15 17:00 3/20 12:00 3/21 3/15 3/15 3/19 3/20 TBA TBA YML(JKX) ○ 3/27 3/25 - - - - - -

- - - - - 3/15 3/15 3/20 3/22 WAN HAI 285 N058 EVER(JTH) 3/28 3/27 - - - 3/30 3/30 -

3/18 17:00 3/20 12:00 3/21 - - - - SITC HANSHIN 2407N SITC(VTX3) ○ - - 3/25 3/26 3/27 - - -

3/15 17:00 3/20 12:00 3/21 3/18 3/18 3/20 3/21 TS HAKATA 24004N TS(JTK) ○ ● - - 3/27 3/25 3/26 - - -

3/15 17:00 3/20 12:00 3/21 3/18 3/18 3/19 3/20 TBA TBA TS(JTK3) ○ ● 3/27 3/25 - - - 3/28 - -

3/18 12:00 3/19 12:00 - 3/18 3/15 3/20 3/22 WAN HAI 285 N058 WH(JTH) 3/28 3/27 - - - 3/30 3/30 -

3/18 17:00 3/21 9:00 3/22 - - - - YM CENTENNIAL 042N EVER(JTS) ○ - - 3/27 - - - - -

3/20 12:00 3/21 12:00 3/23 - - - - WAN HAI 366 N009 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 3/28 3/29 - - -

3/20 12:00 3/22 12:00 3/23 3/19 3/18 3/21 3/23 WAN HAI 322 028N IAL(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/28 3/29 -

3/20 11:00 3/21 15:00 3/24 3/18 3/18 - - CAPE SYROS 065N OOCL(KTX1) ○ 3/30 3/31 3/29 3/28 3/28 - - -

3/20 17:00 3/22 12:00 3/23 3/20 3/20 3/21 3/23 WAN HAI 322 028N TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/28 3/29 -

3/20 12:00 3/21 12:00 3/23 - - - - WAN HAI 366 N009 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 3/28 3/29 - - -

3/15 12:00 3/19 12:00 - 3/19 3/18 3/21 3/23 INTERASIA ENGAGE N019 WH(NS3) 3/31 3/30 3/29 3/26 3/27 - - -

3/21 12:00 3/22 12:00 3/23 3/19 3/18 3/21 3/23 WAN HAI 322 028N WH(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/28 3/29 -

3/20 17:00 3/22 12:00 3/23 3/19 3/18 3/21 3/23 WAN HAI 322 028N YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/28 3/29 -

3/19 17:00 3/23 9:00 3/23 - - - - EVER CERTAIN N042 EVER(JTP) ○ 3/30 3/27 - 4/1 4/1 - - -
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蛇口截
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SHK

SI&VGM
CUT SHK CY CUT

ETD

SHK
ZHO CY HPU CY CUT HK ETD HKG VESSEL VOYAGE CARRIER

DIRECT

SHEKOU
LCL KOB OSA NAG TOK YOK MOJ HKT YKK

3/20 12:00 3/22 9:00 3/24 3/19 3/19 3/21 3/23 EVER CLEAR 1628-070N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 3/31 3/28 3/29 - - 3/30

3/20 17:00 3/21 15:00 3/22 3/19 3/19 3/22 3/23 OOCL AUSTRALIA 249N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 3/27 3/26 3/30 3/28 3/29 - - -

3/20 17:00 3/22 12:00 3/22 - - - - SITC FENGHE 2407N SITC(CJV6) ○ - - 3/31 3/29 3/29 - - -

3/20 12:00 3/22 12:00 3/24 3/20 3/20 3/22 3/23 TS JAKARTA 24003N TS(JHT) ○ 3/28 3/27 3/29 3/30 3/30 - - -

3/20 12:00 3/22 12:00 3/23 3/20 3/20 3/22 3/24 TS KOBE 24009N TS(JTK2) ○ ● - - 3/29 3/27 3/28 - - -

3/20 12:00 3/22 9:00 3/23 - - - - EVER CERTAIN N042 WH(JH2) ○ ● 3/28 3/27 - 3/30 3/30 - - -

3/21 17:00 3/23 12:00 3/24 - - - - SITC LIANYUNGANG 2409N SITC(CJV2) ○ 3/29 3/30 3/31 - - - - 3/31

3/19 12:00 3/20 12:00 - 3/21 3/20 3/23 3/24 WAN HAI 101 W275 WH(JSH) - 3/28 - - - - - -

3/22 12:00 3/28 9:00 3/29 3/21 3/21 3/24 3/25 EVER CROWN 1963-048N EVER(NSA) ○ 3/30 3/30 - - - 4/1 4/2 -

3/22 12:00 3/25 12:00 3/26 3/22 3/14 3/24 3/26 WAN HAI 358 N015 WH(JTS) ○ - - 4/5 4/1 4/2 - - 4/6

3/22 15:00 3/25 5:00 3/29 3/22 3/22 - - YM CONTINUITY 030N YML(JTS) ○ 4/2 4/2 4/3 4/4 4/6 - - -

3/25 17:00 3/26 12:00 3/27 3/22 3/22 - - WAN HAI 510 N176 IAL(NS1) ○ 4/2 4/1 4/4 4/6 4/5 - - -

3/22 17:00 3/26 17:00 3/28 3/22 3/22 3/26 3/27 WAN HAI 291 N030 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 4/1 4/1 - - -

3/22 17:00 3/26 12:00 3/27 3/22 3/22 - - WAN HAI 510 N176 ONE(JS3) ○ 4/2 4/1 4/4 4/6 4/5 - - -

3/22 12:00 3/25 12:00 3/27 3/22 3/22 3/26 3/27 OOCL NEW ZEALAND 136N OOCL(KTX3) 4/4 - 4/2 4/1 - - - 4/3

3/25 17:00 3/26 12:00 3/28 3/22 3/22 - - WAN HAI 510 N176 OOCL(KTX6) ○ 4/2 4/1 4/4 4/6 4/5 - - -

3/22 17:00 3/26 12:00 3/27 3/22 3/22 - - WAN HAI 510 N176 WH(NS1) ○ 4/2 4/1 4/4 4/6 4/5 - - -

3/25 12:00 3/27 9:00 3/28 3/22 3/22 3/26 3/27 WAN HAI 291 N030 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 4/1 4/1 - - -

3/22 17:00 3/27 12:00 3/28 3/22 3/22 3/26 3/27 TS GUANGZHOU 24007N YML(JKX) ○ 4/3 4/1 - - - - - -

- - - - - 3/22 3/22 3/27 3/29 EVER CHEER N092 EVER(JTH) 4/4 4/3 - - - 4/6 4/6 -

3/25 17:00 3/27 12:00 3/28 - - - - SITC SHENGDE 2407N SITC(VTX3) ○ - - 4/1 4/2 4/3 - - -

3/22 17:00 3/27 12:00 3/28 3/25 3/25 3/27 3/28 TS CHIBA 24004N TS(JTK) ○ ● - - 4/3 4/1 4/2 - - -

3/22 17:00 3/27 12:00 3/28 3/25 3/25 3/26 3/27 TS GUANGZHOU 24007N TS(JTK3) ○ ● 4/3 4/1 - - - 4/4 - -

3/25 12:00 3/26 12:00 - 3/25 3/22 3/27 3/29 EVER CHEER N092 WH(JTH) 4/4 4/3 - - - 4/6 4/6 -

3/25 17:00 3/28 9:00 3/29 - - - - YM CONTINUITY 030N EVER(JTS) ○ - - 4/3 - - - - -

3/27 12:00 3/28 12:00 3/30 - - - - INTERASIA ELEVATE N034 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 4/4 4/5 - - -

3/27 12:00 3/29 12:00 3/30 3/26 3/25 3/28 3/30 TS COLOMBO 24003N IAL(PAS) ○ - - - - - 4/4 4/5 -

3/27 11:00 3/28 15:00 3/30 3/25 3/25 - - MANET 027N OOCL(KTX1) ○ 4/6 4/7 4/5 4/4 4/4 - - -

3/27 17:00 3/29 12:00 3/30 3/27 3/27 3/28 3/30 TS COLOMBO 24003N TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 4/4 4/5 -

3/27 12:00 3/28 12:00 3/30 - - - - INTERASIA ELEVATE N034 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 4/4 4/5 - - -

3/22 12:00 3/26 12:00 - 3/26 3/25 3/28 3/30 WAN HAI 327 N036 WH(NS3) 4/7 4/6 4/5 4/2 4/3 - - -

3/28 12:00 3/29 12:00 3/30 3/26 3/25 3/28 3/30 TS COLOMBO 24003N WH(PAS) ○ - - - - - 4/4 4/5 -

3/27 17:00 3/29 12:00 3/30 3/26 3/25 3/28 3/30 TS COLOMBO 24003N YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 4/4 4/5 -

3/26 17:00 3/30 9:00 3/30 - - - - TOKYO TOWER N043 EVER(JTP) ○ 4/4 4/3 - 4/6 4/6 - - -

3/27 12:00 4/1 9:00 4/3 3/26 3/26 4/1 4/2 EVER CONCISE 1629-040N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 4/10 4/7 4/8 - - 4/9

3/27 17:00 3/28 15:00 3/29 3/26 3/26 3/29 3/30 OOCL LE HAVRE 180N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 4/3 4/2 4/6 4/4 4/5 - - -

3/27 17:00 3/29 12:00 3/29 - - - - SITC KWANGYANG 2409N SITC(CJV6) ○ - - 4/7 4/5 4/5 - - -

3/27 12:00 3/29 12:00 3/31 3/27 3/27 3/29 3/30 TS NAGOYA 24003N TS(JHT) ○ 4/4 4/3 4/5 4/6 4/6 - - -

3/27 12:00 3/29 12:00 3/30 3/27 3/27 3/29 3/31 TS LIANYUNGANG 24006N TS(JTK2) ○ ● - - 4/5 4/3 4/4 - - -

3/27 12:00 3/29 9:00 3/30 - - - - TOKYO TOWER N043 WH(JH2) ○ ● 4/4 4/3 - 4/6 4/6 - - -

3/28 17:00 3/30 12:00 3/31 - - - - SITC HONGKONG 2409N SITC(CJV2) ○ 4/5 4/6 4/7 - - - - 4/7

3/26 12:00 3/27 12:00 - 3/28 3/27 3/30 3/31 WAN HAI 101 W275 WH(JSH) - 4/4 - - - - - -

3/29 12:00 4/1 12:00 4/2 3/29 3/21 3/31 4/2 WAN HAI 326 N036 WH(JTS) ○ - - 4/12 4/8 4/9 - - 4/13
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蛇口截

SI&VGM
时间 蛇口截重 时间 蛇口开船 中山截重 黄埔截重 香港截重 香港开船 船名 船次 船司（航线） 蛇口直航 散貨 神户 大阪 名古屋 东京 横滨 门司 博多 四日市

SHK

SI&VGM
CUT SHK CY CUT

ETD

SHK
ZHO CY HPU CY CUT HK ETD HKG VESSEL VOYAGE CARRIER

DIRECT

SHEKOU
LCL KOB OSA NAG TOK YOK MOJ HKT YKK

AIT INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS(SHANGHAI)CO.,LTD. Shenzhen Branch

ROOM 2202-2203, Caiwuwei Jinlong Building, Jingji 100 Block D, NO.139, Hongbao Road, Luohu District, Shenzhen, 

China.   

TEL：0755-88861710,88862340  

FAX:755-82136962 

株式会社エーアイテイー

TEL：大阪本社(06)6260-3450           東京(03)5542-3340                福岡(092)433-7560                                                                                                                   

FAX： (06)6260-3460               (03)3551-7720                    (092)433-7561 

TEL: 名古屋(052)963-0260            

FAX:       (052)963-0261                   
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